the Contractor shall pay to the Owner the amounts specified in the Solicitation. 

ARTICLE 5 

Contract Price and Payment Procedures: The Contractor shall accept as full and complete 
compensation for the performance and completion of all of the Work specified in the Contract 
Documents, the Amount of One Hundred, Thirty-Four Thousand, Eight Hundred and 
00/100 Dollars ($134,800.00). 

Base Bid for Repair and Paint Bleacher Stands 
Add Alternate Paint Ball Field Fence in Front of Bleachers 
Total Contract Amount 

$124,800.00 
$ 10,000.00 
$134,800.00 

If this Contract contains unit price pay items, the Contract price shall be adjusted in

[...]

Boston, MA 02116 

One Hundred and Thirty Four Thousand Eight Hundred and 00/100 
Description: 
(Name and locatio11) 

. Repair and paint bleacher stands section A-D at Suplizio Field 

BOND 
Date: ari,2025 

(Not earlier than Construction Contract Date) 

Amount: $134,800.00 
One Hundred and Thirty Four Thousand Eight Hundred and 00/100 

Modifications to this flond: Cia None D See Section 18 

CONTRACTOR AS PRINCIPAL SURETY 
Company: (C01porate Seal) Company: (Corporate Seal) 
WBS Coatings Inc. The Ohio Casualty Insurance Company 

This document has Important legal 
consequences.